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
large l ivingroom, dining-
room, familyroom, kitchen. 
$ 1 2 5 0 / m o  + u t i l i t i e s . 
9 0 5 - 7 1 2 - 9 7 8 6 , 
905-616-3741

WATERDOWN, 3+2 bed-
room, detached, 3/4 acre 
lot, in-law set-up with separ-
ate entrance, first/ last, 
$2100/mo. plus utilities. 
905-333-4562

HOME AWAY 
FROM HOME

BURLINGTON
 TOWERS

FURNISHED 
1,2, BDRMS

905-639-8583
corporatesuites.ca

Townhouses for 
Rent

BURLINGTON-      large   
3 bedrooms,   immediate. 
App l i a nces ,  h a rdwood 
f loors,  qu iet   park l ike      
sett ing. 905-681-0070.                
www.rentaltownhouses.ca

Townhouses for 
Rent

GEORGIAN COURT  Es-
tates- 611 Surrey lane. 
large bright 2&3 bed town-
houses w/ful l  basement 
and utilities included. Park 
l ike sett ing w/seasonal 
pool, splash pad, tennis 
and basketba l l  cour ts . 
Open  House :  Monday, 
W e d n e s d a y ,  F r i d a y , 
10am-4pm and weekends, 
11am-2pm. 905-632-8547 
www.realstar.ca

O A K P A R K ,  3 - B E D -
ROOMS, 1.5 bathrooms, 
open concept livingroom, 
eat-in kitchen, A/C, hard-
w o o d  o n  m a i n  f l o o r ,       
d o u b l e  g a r a g e ,  n e a r    
parks/ schools. Oct. lst. 
$1600/mo. plus. 416-565- 
9161.

OAKVILLE- 3 y.o. EXEC 
Townhouse  a va i l  Sep t 
$1550/mth +utilities. Near 
GO, schools, parks. 3-Bed-
room, 3 Washrooms, Fin-
ished Basement, Granite 
Kitchen, Steel Appliances, 
Hardwood fl oors, Separate
Bsmt Entrance thru Gar-
age.  F i rs t/Last .  Bobby 
905-320-9579 
bgbgulati@gmail.com

Furnished
Apartments

Rooms for Rent and 
Wanted

DOWNTOWN BURLING-
TON, rooms for rent, A/C, 
$450/$575. inclusive. Fur-
nished/ Unfurnished. Use 
o f  p o o l ,  y a r d . 
905-333-9098 
905-464-5645

Travel & Vacations

SARASOTA, FL.  Luxury 
2BR/ 2 bath, newly reno'd, 
ground flr condo in Tara 
Plantat ion backing onto 
Golf course. Country club 
membership incl. unlimited 
golf & pool. Photos & de-
tails, call 416-567-3896

Lost & Found

FOUND: BLACK and white 
kitten Glancrest nad Guelph 
Line.  We call Kelly.  Please 
call 905-637-7325.

FOUND: SET of keys (car 
keys) in storm water reten-
tion pond area on August 
11. Call 905-332-8002.

FOUND: SIAMESE cat on 
Glen Acres Court (Alder-
shot) Burlington. We call 
S i a m .  P l e a s e  c a l l :  
905-637-7325

FOUND: TWO grey cats 
Glencrest and Guelph Line.  
we ca l l  Tess  and K im.  
Please call 905-637-7325.

FOUND: YOUNG  adult, 
long ha i red,  choco la te 
point colouring, neutered 
male cat. Found on West-
have Drive, Burlington. We 
call Bagheera.  Please call 
905-637-7325

Lost & Found

LOST: PRESCRIPTION 
Glasses, burgundy rims, in 
Bronte between CJ's Cafe 
and Harbourside Court on 
Ju l y  28 .  Rewa rd .  Ca l l 
905-741-2397.

Personals/
Companions

PLAN YOUR vacation easi-
ly by searching 100s of 
unique holiday home ren-
tals. Rates start as low as 
$47/night. Rent your own 
private vacation home at 
www.myhol idayhomeren-
tal.com .

WANTED:  ITALIAN tutor 
to teach Burlington gentle-
man Italian.  Reasonable 
r a t e s .   C a l l  P a t 
905-336-1631

Nannies/ Live In/ 
Out

LIVE-IN CAREGIVER  in 
Oakville for family with 3 
b o y s .  $ 1 0 . 2 5 / h o u r , 
growth, full-time hours with 
fl exibility. 416-570-9521

LIVE-IN NANNY required, 
Monday -  F r i day,  f o r  5 
weeks, drivers license re-
quired, no car required, 2 
children (5 and 7), l ight 
h o u s e k e e p i n g ,  c a l l 
416-275-5315

Child Care Available

BRANT/ MT. Forest. Full-
time space available. Hot 
meals, educat ional pro-
grams, all ages, ECE. Lots 
of T.L.C.  905-331-9147.

EXPERIENCED CAREGIV-
ER available. Hot meals, 
lots of activities. Referenc-
es, police check. Receipts.  
Grosvenor Street, Oakville. 
Call Fifi , 905-849-8119.

HOME DAYCARE  Brant  
/Plains Rd, Burlington, 3 
spots F/T or P/T, Monday 
to Fr iday,  6am to 6pm 
healthy meals  /snack, arts 
/crafts, singing and  more! 
Close to QEW & Fairview 
GO Station, police check, 
first aid , receipts /refer-
ences. 905-681-1499

HOME DAYCARE,  over 
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